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References:

Tony Caringella, General Manager Strategic
Accounts

Cornelius Inc.

101 Regency Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139
www.cornelius.com

630-639-1630 (mobile)
Tony.caringella@cornelius.com

Slawomir Kielian, Business Unit Director -
Digital Marketing Solutions

Cornelius Inc.

101 Regency Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139
www.cornelius.com

847-275-5218 (mobile)
slawomir.kielian@cornelius.com

Thomas W. Daly Jr., COO
Unplug

11494 Luna Rd. Suite #275
Dallas, TX 75234
www.unplugbrands.com
214-293-8514 (mobile)
tom.daly@unplugbrands.com

Loren Veltrop, VP of Marmon Innovation Group
Prince Castle Worldwide.

355 East Kehoe, Blvd.

Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-462-4598

www.princecastle.com

Bruce Reid, Director, Mechanical Engineering
Life Fithess

5100 N. River Road

Schiller Park, IL 60176

847-288-3674 (mobile)

www.lifefithess.com

Tom Schlegel, Sr. V.P. of Product Development
Radio Flyer Inc.

6515 W. Grand Ave.

Chicago, IL 60707

773-797-9179

www.radioflyer.com

David M. Mundt, (Intellectual Property)
4124 RFD

Long Grove, IL 60047

847-341-9701

dmundt@emcpc.com

Copyright © DiMonte Group Inc.

30W125 Youghal Rd. 630.791.8074
Warrenville, IL 60555 www.dimontegroup.com

Peter Thornton Jr., VP of Manufacturing
Focal Point Lights LLC.

4141 South Pulaski

Chicago, IL 60632

773-247-9494
www.focalpointlights.com

Andrew Nibouar, General Manager

Bedloe Industries LLC.

211 Centerville Rd., Suite 300, PMB #8033
Wilmington, DE 19808

630-800-5464

www.bedloellc.com

Michael Valentino, Group President - Material
Handling

Myer Industries Inc.

1293 South Main Street

Akron OH 44301

330-761-6249

myvalentino@myersind.com

Christopher Clawson
LinkedIn Profile
224-355-7111 (mobile)

Other Industry specific references are available
on request; please contact Gene DiMonte.


http://www.cornelius.com/
mailto:Tony.caringella@cornelius.com
http://www.cornelius.com/
mailto:slawomir.kielian@cornelius.com
http://www.unplugbrands.com/
mailto:tom.daly@unplugbrands.com
http://www.princecastle.com/
http://www.lifefitness.com/
http://www.radioflyer.com/
mailto:dmundt@emcpc.com
http://www.focalpointlights.com/
http://www.bedloellc.com/
mailto:mvalentino@myersind.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopher-clawson-3208515/

